 SY2A21731 Series
Automotive Camera PMIC
DS_SY2A21731 Series Rev. 1.0a               Silergy Corp. Confidential- Prepared for Customer Use Only                            1
© 2025 Silergy Corp.                                                                                                                      All Rights Reserved.
General Description
The SY2A21731 is a highly integrated PMIC that consists
of one primary DC-DC buck regulator (Buck 1), two
secondary DC-DC buck regulators (Buck 2 and Buck 3),

DS_SY2A21731 Series Rev. 1.0a               Silergy Corp. Confidential- Prepared for Customer Use Only                            2
© 2025 Silergy Corp.                                                                                                                      All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Top Mark Buck 1 Buck 2 Buck 3 LDO
nRESET
Delay Time
Package Type
SY2A21731QDQ GCTxyz 3.8V 1.1V 1.8V 3.3V 2ms
QFN3×3-16
RoHS-Compliant and
Halogen-Free
SY2A21731BQDQ HGHxyz 3.3V 1.2V 1.8V 2.8V 2ms
SY2A21731CQDQ HGJxyz 3.8V 1.2V 1.8V 3.3V 2ms
SY2A21731DQDQ HKRxyz 3.3V 1.1V 1.8V 2.8V 2ms
SA47302FQDQ HNKxyz 3.3V 1.1V 1.8V 2.9V 2ms
SA47302JQDQ AALYxyz 3.3V 1.2V 1.8V 2.8V 8ms
SA47302HQDQ AAKYxyz 3.8V 1.1V 1.8V 3.3V 8ms
x = year code, y = week code, z = lot number code